8:30 a.m.

8:45
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

Board of Service to the Blind & Visually Impaired
Draft Agenda
Friday, March 13, 2020
Americlnn
312 Island Drive, Fort Pierre, SD
(605) 223-2358
Call to Order
— Approval of Agenda
— Approval of Minutes 12/6/19 Meeting

Public Comments
Board Member Updates

Workforce Investment and Opportunity Act Unified State Plan
Update

Break

Board Activities/Committees

Public Relations

Outreach

Disability Awareness Day at the Capitol
Governor’'s Awards

National Disability Employment Awareness Month

SBVI Program Updates

Business Enterprise Program — Raymond Tracy

Independent Living — Sandy Neyhart

SD Rehabilitation Center — Dawn Backer

Vocational Rehabilitation — Ronda Williams

Consumer Organization Sponsorship of Public Forums/Stipends

Lunch
Board Vacancies/Terms/Recruitment

Statewide Independent Living Council Update
— Catherine Greseth/Ronda Williams

Director’'s Comments
2020 Legislative Session
2021 Budget

DHS Updates

Plan Next Meeting - Dr. Alan Davis Request/Survey

Adjourn



