Board of Service to the Blind & Visually Impaired Draft Agenda Friday, March 13, 2020 AmericInn

312 Island Drive, Fort Pierre, SD (605) 223-2358

	(603) 223-2336
8:30 a.m.	Call to Order - Approval of Agenda - Approval of Minutes 12/6/19 Meeting
8:45	Public Comments
9:00	Board Member Updates
9:30	Workforce Investment and Opportunity Act Unified State Plan Update
10:00	Break
10:30	Board Activities/Committees Public Relations Outreach Disability Awareness Day at the Capitol Governor's Awards National Disability Employment Awareness Month
11:00	SBVI Program Updates Business Enterprise Program – Raymond Tracy Independent Living – Sandy Neyhart SD Rehabilitation Center – Dawn Backer Vocational Rehabilitation – Ronda Williams Consumer Organization Sponsorship of Public Forums/Stipends
11:30	Lunch
12:00	Board Vacancies/Terms/Recruitment
1:00	Statewide Independent Living Council Update – Catherine Greseth/Ronda Williams
1:30	Director's Comments 2020 Legislative Session 2021 Budget DHS Updates
	Plan Next Meeting - Dr. Alan Davis Request/Survey
2.00	Adjourn